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New Metro Motion Cable TV Segment Previews
Metro Gold Line
Showtimes: Broadcast Schedule

By ED SCANNELL
(July 9, 2003) The latest installment of MTA’s 30-minute cable
television program, 'Metro Motion,' will give viewers a sneak peek at
the soon-to-be-opened Metro Gold Line.

The program debuts on Santa Monica CityTV Channel 16 beginning
Sunday, July 13.

The segment also features an interview with MTA Director John
Fasana and stories about the new Metro Rapid bus lines on Florence
Avenue and Van Nuys Boulevard, the new Juror Pass Program, the
service sectors, and MTA’s FY 2004 budget.

 SHOWTIMES: SANTA MONICA CITYTV CHANNEL 16 

Week 1 Week 2

Sunday, July 13, 10:30 a.m. Sunday, July 20, 5:30 p.m.

Monday, July 14, 7:30 p.m. Tuesday, July 22, 4 p.m.

Wednesday, July 16, 6:30 p.m. Wednesday, July 23, 10 p.m.

Friday, July 18, 10:30 a.m. Thursday, July 24, 8:30 a.m.

Saturday, July 19, 3:30 p.m. Friday, July 25, 7:30 p.m.

  Saturday, July 26, 9:30 a.m.
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